SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
can
n
ers
R
eceip
t

End-of-life options available11
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner12
Ordering Information
RapidReceipt RR-400W	 B11B270202
Roller Assembly Kit	 B12B819731
Carrier Sheets	 B12B819051
Passport Carrier Sheets	 B12B819651
Cleaning Kit	 B12B819291
1-Year Extended Service Plan	 EPPSNVSCC1
RapidReceipt® RR-400W Wireless Compact Desktop
Receipt & Document Scanner
Specification Sheet | Page 2 of 2 epson.com/docscanners